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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Feb-25

Bullard High School [BLRD]    Coach: Richard Klatt

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardAdeline Crass JR   26.43 Y L F

 2 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMadeline Flores SO   27.54 Y F

 3 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetAllie Penczak SO   27.61 Y F

 4 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSOlivia Bright SR   27.94 Y F

 5 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetKate Hollrah FR   28.47 Y F

 6 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Morgan Isgrigg SR   30.50 Y F

 7 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadSophie Freeman SR   30.83 Y F

 8 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSHannah Myers JR   32.80 Y F

 9 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAbby Sutton FR   32.88 Y F

 10 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMaddison Kilgore-Potter SO   32.97 Y F

 11 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardMadelyn Burleson FR   33.18 Y F

 12 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSOlivia Jakobs FRx33.67 Y F

 13 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadMary Madden FRx34.18 Y F

 14 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSSydney Pine JR   34.58 Y F

 15 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadKaeley Schuring FR   35.20 Y F

 16 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMia Guerrero FRx35.22 Y F

 17 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSEstrella Ceballos FRx35.39 Y F

 18 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSZoey Sutton JRx36.40 Y F

 19 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadJenica Salazar SO   36.59 Y F

 20 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardAngelina Briones SO   37.44 Y F

 21 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadHannah Levy JR   37.49 Y F

 22 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadFayla Perkins SOx38.04 Y F

 23 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMarilu Ceballos FRx40.05 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadAdeline Crass JR   56.63 Y L F

 2 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMadeline Flores SO 1:01.43 Y F

 3 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSOlivia Bright SR 1:02.24 Y F

 4 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadKate Hollrah FR 1:03.82 Y L F

 5 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardAllie Penczak SO 1:04.43 Y L F

 6 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadSophie Freeman SR 1:07.94 Y F

 7 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMorgan Isgrigg SR 1:09.75 Y F

 8 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSHannah Myers JR 1:10.76 Y F

 9 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadJenna Martines SO 1:11.98 Y F

 10 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMaddison Kilgore-Potter SO 1:13.20 Y F

 11 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardMadelyn Burleson FR 1:14.14 Y F

 12 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadMary Madden FRx1:16.71 Y F

 13 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSSydney Pine JR 1:17.10 Y F

 14 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSOlivia Jakobs FRx1:17.19 Y F

 15 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetJenica Salazar SO 1:17.33 Y F

 16 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadKaeley Schuring FR 1:18.65 Y F

 17 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadHannah Levy JR 1:18.81 Y F

 18 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadMia Guerrero FRx1:19.70 Y F

 19 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetZoey Sutton JR 1:21.33 Y F

 20 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardAngelina Briones SO 1:22.75 Y F

 21 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSEstrella Ceballos FRx1:23.32 Y F

 22 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetFayla Perkins SO 1:31.50 Y F

 23 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMarilu Ceballos FRx1:33.01 Y F

Female   200 Free
 1 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetAdeline Crass JR 2:02.86 Y F

 2 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadMadeline Flores SO 2:06.60 Y F

 3 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetAllie Penczak SO 2:10.28 Y F

 4 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadKate Hollrah FR 2:15.99 Y F

 5 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardOlivia Bright SR 2:19.41 Y F

 6 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSJenica Salazar SO 2:35.59 Y F

 7 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMarilu Ceballos FR 2:39.82 Y F

 8 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardMorgan Isgrigg SR 2:40.56 Y F

 9 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMadelyn Burleson FR 2:42.71 Y F
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 10 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMary Madden FR 2:45.92 Y F

 11 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadMaddison Kilgore-Potter SO 2:49.89 Y F

 12 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetAbby Sutton FR 3:10.04 Y F

 13 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetFayla Perkins SO 3:11.66 Y F

 14 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMia Guerrero FR 3:11.93 Y F

Female   500 Free
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMadeline Flores SO 5:43.62 Y F

 2 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardKate Hollrah FR 6:05.65 Y F

 3 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMadelyn Burleson FR 7:04.24 Y F

 4 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSJenica Salazar SO 7:07.08 Y F

 5 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadHannah Levy JR 7:35.36 Y F

Female   50 Back
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSKate Hollrah FR   35.94 Y L F

 2 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Madelyn Burleson FR   40.28 Y L F

 3 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAbby Sutton FR   40.84 Y L F

Female   100 Back
 1 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetAdeline Crass JR 1:04.63 Y F

 2 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAllie Penczak SO 1:06.93 Y F

 3 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetKate Hollrah FR 1:19.02 Y F

 4 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMadelyn Burleson FR 1:27.74 Y F

 5 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Hannah Levy JR 1:30.93 Y F

 6 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetJenica Salazar SO 1:35.69 Y F

 7 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAbby Sutton FR 1:37.50 Y F

 8 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSFayla Perkins SO 1:39.28 Y F

 9 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetZoey Sutton JR 1:45.02 Y F

 10 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadSydney Pine JR 1:45.52 Y F

 11 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMary Madden FR 1:45.66 Y F

 12 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadJenna Martines SO 1:48.69 Y F

 13 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadAngelina Briones SO 1:48.72 Y F

 14 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadOlivia Jakobs FR 1:49.91 Y F

 15 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMia Guerrero FR 1:56.05 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadAdeline Crass JR 1:12.26 Y F

 2 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardAllie Penczak SO 1:23.07 Y F

 3 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Morgan Isgrigg SR 1:24.50 Y F

 4 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Olivia Bright SR 1:26.96 Y F

 5 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMadeline Flores SO 1:27.67 Y F

 6 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadKate Hollrah FR 1:29.77 Y F

 7 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMaddison Kilgore-Potter SO 1:36.66 Y F

 8 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSKaeley Schuring FR 1:38.77 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAllie Penczak SO 1:08.38 Y F

 2 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadKate Hollrah FR 1:18.01 Y F

 3 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMadelyn Burleson FR 1:40.07 Y F

Female   200 IM
 1 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadAdeline Crass JR 2:15.64 Y F

 2 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardKate Hollrah FR 2:36.40 Y F

 3 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Hannah Levy JR 3:09.83 Y F

 4 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMadelyn Burleson FR 3:10.54 Y F

 5 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMaddison Kilgore-Potter SO 3:15.35 Y F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSJenna McKenry FR204.65 F

 2 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardIzzy Armstrong SO196.00 F

 3 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMarlee Bird JR185.85 F

 4 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardSophie Freeman SR115.50 F

 5 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardMaddison Kilgore-Potter SO83.25 F
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Male   50 Free
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSNolan Esmay SR   23.50 Y F

 2 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetCole Short JR   23.89 Y F

 3 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Isaiah Ortega SR   25.14 Y F

 4 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetAydin Arnautovic JR   25.43 Y F

 5 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadEmmett Treis FR   25.82 Y F

 6 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAustin Baker FR   26.34 Y L F

 7 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSBenjamin Pardue FR   26.51 Y F

 8 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadNathaniel Pedersen SO   26.60 Y F

 9 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadBlaine Stearns SO   27.15 Y F

 10 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardMicah Schmidt SO   27.17 Y F

 11 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadDavin Guerra JR   28.08 Y F

 12 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMatthew Adolphson SO   29.13 Y F

 13 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadPayton Margetts JR   29.49 Y F

 14 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadNils Oppliger SOx29.73 Y F

 15 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSDiego Ceballos SRx31.27 Y F

 16 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadDane Coleman SOx31.50 Y F

 17 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadYusuf Mohamed SO   31.65 Y F

 18 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMaddox Richard SO   33.13 Y F

 19 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSEsteban Sandoval FRx36.99 Y F

 20 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadNicholas Slanker SO 1:14.81 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetNolan Esmay SR   52.49 Y F

 2 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadCole Short JR   53.34 Y F

 3 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadJoseph Hreische SR   55.11 Y L F

 4 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadAydin Arnautovic JR   55.26 Y F

 5 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSNathaniel Pedersen SO   55.42 Y F

 6 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadEmmett Treis FR   57.32 Y F

 7 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Isaiah Ortega SR   57.66 Y L F

 8 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMicah Schmidt SO 1:00.07 Y F

 9 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadBlaine Stearns SO 1:00.25 Y F

 10 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadDavin Guerra JR 1:01.67 Y F

 11 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadAustin Baker FR 1:02.47 Y F

 12 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSBenjamin Pardue FR 1:02.78 Y F

 13 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadPayton Margetts JR 1:03.32 Y F

 14 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMatthew Adolphson SO 1:03.93 Y F

 15 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadYusuf Mohamed SO 1:08.30 Y F

 16 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetNils Oppliger SO 1:08.33 Y F

 17 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadDane Coleman SO 1:12.01 Y F

 18 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMaddox Richard SOx1:18.95 Y F

 19 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSDiego Ceballos SR 1:19.95 Y L F

 20 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSEsteban Sandoval FRx1:24.34 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadCole Short JR 1:51.68 Y F

 2 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAydin Arnautovic JR 2:00.51 Y F

 3 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetNolan Esmay SR 2:03.94 Y F

 4 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetJoseph Hreische SR 2:05.54 Y F

 5 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetNathaniel Pedersen SO 2:08.41 Y F

 6 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardIsaiah Ortega SR 2:09.47 Y F

 7 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Payton Margetts JR 2:14.58 Y F

 8 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Micah Schmidt SO 2:14.81 Y F

 9 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSBlaine Stearns SO 2:17.38 Y F

 10 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMatthew Adolphson SO 2:22.29 Y F

 11 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetBenjamin Pardue FR 2:33.55 Y F

 12 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetNils Oppliger SO 2:40.18 Y F

 13 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetMaddox Richard SO 2:59.00 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSCole Short JR 5:21.25 Y F
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 2 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAydin Arnautovic JR 5:41.72 Y F

 3 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadIsaiah Ortega SR 5:56.36 Y F

 4 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Joseph Hreische SR 5:56.37 Y F

 5 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardDavin Guerra JR 6:13.46 Y F

 6 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadNathaniel Pedersen SO 6:15.93 Y F

Male   50 Back
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSBlaine Stearns SO   31.78 Y L F

 2 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Davin Guerra JR   32.51 Y L F

Male   100 Back
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSBlaine Stearns SO 1:08.04 Y F

 2 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadCole Short JR 1:10.40 Y F

 3 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadDavin Guerra JR 1:11.21 Y F

 4 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Matthew Adolphson SO 1:18.23 Y F

 5 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMicah Schmidt SO 1:24.26 Y F

 6 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadAustin Baker FR 1:26.01 Y F

 7 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadNils Oppliger SO 1:26.02 Y F

 8 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadBenjamin Pardue FR 1:48.50 Y F

 9 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadMaddox Richard SO 1:53.14 Y F

 10 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadEsteban Sandoval FR 1:56.00 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSIsaiah Ortega SR 1:12.10 Y F

 2 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Nathaniel Pedersen SO 1:14.02 Y F

 3 2/21/2025 Preview Meet 2025Austin Baker FR 1:15.80 Y F

 4 3/1/2025 2025 Bronco Class MeetJoseph Hreische SR 1:16.77 Y F

 5 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadAydin Arnautovic JR 1:19.18 Y F

 6 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadPayton Margetts JR 1:24.22 Y F

 7 2/5/2025 2025 Bullard IntrasquadNolan Esmay SR 1:25.47 Y F

 8 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadYusuf Mohamed SO 1:29.50 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadCole Short JR 1:00.33 Y F

 2 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadJoseph Hreische SR 1:04.68 Y F

 3 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSMicah Schmidt SO 1:13.34 Y F

 4 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadMatthew Adolphson SO 1:19.47 Y F

 5 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSNils Oppliger SO 1:32.28 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadAydin Arnautovic JR 2:25.28 Y F

 2 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadDavin Guerra JR 2:31.05 Y F

 3 2/12/2025 2025 Clovis West @ BullardNathaniel Pedersen SO 2:33.19 Y F

 4 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSAustin Baker FR 2:37.98 Y F

 5 3/21/2025 Edison, Hoover Sunnyside @ BHSPayton Margetts JR 2:46.30 Y F

 6 3/4/2025 Bullard Liberty Sunnyside Clovis East QuadYusuf Mohamed SO 2:58.09 Y F


